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i No. 29  ZTF 4x100m A RL—UL— RE

BARER 5k 3:54.73 BEH O OEE. K BRE, HWIEBEF. K HE BAK (2018)
EERH 4:03. 64 B3 B BB AR, BN KRE. BRK BXRK EER (2022)
B h 2 Eu 8% 4:17.78 INE HIZE. BF BE. U® EBEX. NE & FEOSS (2013)
£i% 4:31.38  SEW-ELE-KF-ZE0- - HWE (2014)
£ hE gk 4:33.03
ST % b B0 8% 4:49. 46
B /K F L& FE RT) ERE i3
50m 100m 8/R
1 15 -8 (L) theg 4:30.05 X<%r 16/16
JKH & 3  (0.69) 33.92  1:10.28  1:10.28 fh3e
EO B=R 2  (+0.52) 35.33  1:15.87  2:26.15
JKH p 1 (+0.37) 29.68  1:04.47  3:30.62
Bt 8% 2  (+0.43) 28.77 59.43  4:30.05
2 1/4 #®-HW®E g 4:30.24 K&% 14/14
I ™ 3 (0.60) 31.59  1:05.73  1:05.73 &rhE
i = 1 (+0.52) 35.24  1:16.78  2:22.51
FILED A h3  (+0.21) 29.95  1:05.19  3:27.70
il ERL $3  (+0.26) 29.78  1:02.54  4:30.24
3 1/3 ®-XEZE i 4:46.15 spgzE 12/12
¥ fE 2  (0.73) 35.46  1:13.33  1:13.33
RIR & h3  (+0.33) 33.84  1:13.29  2:26.62
V| i i3 (+0.66) 35.83  1:17.45  3:44.07
BE BT f12  (+0.38) 29.61  1:02.08  4:46.15
4 1/6 & -&#AH the 4:47.35 sazE 10/10
xR BF HF3  (0.53) 34.50  1:12.13  1:12.13
XN #H=E h2  (+0.21) 38.40  1:21.94  2:34.07
KIS 3 (+0.47) 30.47  1:07.13  3:41.20
e B 3 (+0.34) 31.60  1:06.15  4:47.35
5 1/2 ®-RAR i 4:48.49 spgzE 8/8
By L& 1 (0.63) 32.79  1:09.03  1:09.03
MT  FK F2  (+0.36) 39.66  1:25.53  2:34.56
EE FK F3  (+0.29) 31.15  1:08.32  3:42.88
HE B k1 (+0.30) 31.23  1:05.61  4:48.49
6 1/1 FH-pUynzxs theg 4:49.00 x&s3e 6/6
5 ZE& 1 (0.78) 35.66  1:15.15  1:15.15
BA BH 2  (+0.54) 39.25  1:23.48  2:38.63
KE HXE 3  (+0.46) 31.67  1:08.07  3:46.70
B D 3 (+0.19) 29.13  1:02.30  4:49.00
7 17T l-ER theg 4:51.47 4/4
FX  fiF F3  (0.63) 34.94  1:13.07  1:13.07
INT FEF 1 (+0.58) 37.82  1:21.45  2:34.52
BRX E¥ 3  (+0.52) 33.03  1:11.38  3:45.90
i E& F2  (+0.11) 31.33  1:05.57  4:51.47
8 1/8 b - IEERE theg 4:56. 65 2/2
R EID F3  (0.57) 34.84  1:12.84  1:12.84
B fisd 13 (+0.42) 40.84  1:26.76  2:39.60
*H# XA 3 (+0.47) 31.21  1:08.01  3:47.61
BH BZE 13 (+0.35) 32.44  1:09.04  4:56.65
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